
Damer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Karin Winsløv Politiet IF 234 205 235 184 241 208 1307
2 Mie Agerbo BK Sisu 247 200 207 215 182 244 1295
3 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 246 211 224 186 214 210 1291
4 Sofie Lomholdt BK Sisu 195 244 205 212 168 215 1239
5 Jette Eliassen Grønne Politiet IF 179 215 255 203 178 191 1221
6 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 199 198 142 220 235 225 1219
7 Britt Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 213 212 185 214 207 178 1209
8 Camilla Poulsen Pin-Crackers 237 157 192 140 200 276 1202
9 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 164 181 203 159 204 246 1157
10 Tine Bune Center 204 173 244 169 161 201 1152
11 Henriette Knudsen Trekroner BC 203 224 159 183 202 171 1142
12 Lone Thomsen Hjørring BC 174 176 199 192 213 182 1136
13 Linda Funder Hansen BK 77 213 188 203 202 160 169 1135
14 Lene Clausen BK Næstved 193 206 153 180 212 190 1134
15 Ghita H. Møller Sporvejene 190 199 195 202 160 187 1133
16 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK233 153 164 186 166 199 1101
17 Linnea Weinreich Trekroner BC 189 175 235 178 159 162 1098
18 Dorthe Ørving Politiet IF 171 220 159 193 193 156 1092
19 Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 163 240 158 171 171 181 1084
20 Gurli Lyndgaard Jackpot 194 155 183 174 193 184 1083
21 Anita Kristiansen Jackpot 182 159 235 189 179 133 1077
22 Hanne Stentz Larsen FBK 2000 197 190 172 158 187 170 1074
23 Gitte Kate Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK200 156 160 151 203 194 1064
24 Dorthe Bernhardt TIK-Bowling 170 155 148 183 232 173 1061
25 Tove Bakke Jackpot 178 133 194 174 176 196 1051
26 Pia Larsen Haslev BK 133 165 176 170 201 200 1045
27 Inger Margrethe Sørensen BK 2000 Roskilde 169 181 182 193 145 173 1043
28 Britt Anthony Jackpot 199 178 144 198 148 169 1036
29 Elsebeth Breusch Ravnsborg 155 165 203 173 150 189 1035
30 Birgit Conny Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK196 138 201 176 159 160 1030
31 Janne Jørgensen Haslev BK 174 151 184 129 185 203 1026
32 Tina Mølvang FBK 2000 173 203 151 175 168 148 1018
33 Lone Vinge Sporvejene 160 183 163 176 171 163 1016
34 Lisbeth Nielsen BK Viking 182 187 189 136 159 163 1016
35 Conni Persson Politiet IF 128 208 189 166 145 177 1013
36 Lone B. Hansen BK Kilden 164 205 145 160 173 162 1009
37 Lena Mortensen Trekroner BC 187 159 183 157 172 143 1001
38 Helle Frederiksen Fakse Ladeplads BK154 170 157 155 224 138 998
39 Dorte Jensen BK 77 183 156 165 145 179 169 997
40 Hanne Andersen FBK 2000 159 142 169 193 143 177 983
41 Stina Iven FBK 2000 140 151 154 161 201 172 979
42 Susanne Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 129 211 173 159 158 146 976
43 Linda B. Vang Jackpot 131 186 133 169 207 146 972
44 Aase Eriksen Haslev BK 142 135 142 189 159 199 966
45 Birgit Wriedt Politiet IF 147 152 160 194 143 166 962
46 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK208 164 129 152 181 127 961
47 Hanne Vorborg Sporvejene 158 148 212 161 120 156 955
48 Lillian Christiansen Sporvejene 145 188 120 179 147 164 943
49 Karin Rejkjær Haslev BK 149 152 133 159 167 165 925
50 Bente Makholm Triominos 151 138 163 159 155 158 924

Copenhagen Open 2008
Bryggens Bowling Center, 20. - 22. marts

20. - 24. marts 2008



Damer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
51 Lisbet Schultz Triominos 136 151 181 162 146 133 909
52 Anne-Mette Jørgensen FBK 2000 185 144 147 124 123 181 904
53 Marianne Larsen BK Kilden 175 141 141 153 148 144 902
54 Birgit Steinmejer Fakse Ladeplads BK155 107 167 147 143 151 870
55 Carina  Heiden Winkler CKC 110 177 147 170 135 122 861
56 Christina Hansen Nakskov BK 97 168 148 140 108 121 168 853
57 Lene Wiisbye BK Kilden 190 112 117 160 125 114 818
58 Ditte Eriksen Haslev BK 111 116 126 152 112 172 789
59 Ulla Jelshøj TIK-Bowling 162 111 136 133 108 95 745
60 Grethe Jørgensen TIK-Bowling 127 140 111 127 120 119 744

20. - 24. marts 2008



Herrer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 280 241 234 278 215 258 1506
2 Thomas Nielsen S.Ø.B. 258 234 247 246 180 278 1443
3 Tommy Rene Erichsen Jackpot 232 257 268 258 223 192 1430
4 Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 245 236 238 234 248 228 1429
5 Lars Linder Center 257 211 233 215 279 207 1402
6 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 208 207 248 245 235 258 1401
7 Jesper Larsen Sporvejene 235 224 211 278 227 223 1398
8 Thomas Jensen Sporvejene 203 257 177 275 246 235 1393
9 Jan Breush FBK 2000 257 247 226 199 192 264 1385
10 Kim Brøndsted CBT 198 217 201 258 275 222 1371
11 Claus Lunding Sørensen Ravnsborg 220 243 214 264 235 187 1363
12 Anders G Vorborg Sporvejene 181 266 223 234 212 223 1339
13 Claus R. Carlsen Sporvejene 191 287 162 208 259 215 1322
14 Leif Jensen BK Viking 194 199 225 237 247 216 1318
15 Ulrik Hogrefe Jackpot 214 203 233 216 252 195 1313
16 Troels Schmidt Smut 79 224 255 231 218 203 182 1313
17 Morten Schou Suså BC 189 222 246 268 208 180 1313
18 Rene Vorborg Sporvejene 209 179 211 245 226 237 1307
19 Kenneth Højslev Center 258 225 204 198 244 164 1293
20 Tommy Anthony sr. Jackpot 224 210 172 223 268 194 1291
21 Jan Bryde Jackpot 189 201 225 228 202 245 1290
22 Allan Lauridsen Center 219 211 208 236 204 211 1289
23 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 237 203 213 217 227 185 1282
24 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 260 195 213 193 227 178 1266
25 Pierre Boqchuet Tenpins 94 227 213 217 211 233 165 1266
26 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 234 201 222 179 188 240 1264
27 Lars Jessen Jørgensen BK Sisu 220 255 212 203 215 159 1264
28 Michael Thomsen Sporvejene 205 180 194 236 214 232 1261
29 Carsten Trane Jackpot 200 211 215 154 177 299 1256
30 Bjørn Hviid Lieberkind Ravnsborg 202 193 182 225 237 217 1256
31 Carsten Mandrup Olsen Sporvejene 192 269 164 183 254 187 1249
32 Thomas Ronald Carter Suså BC 200 200 199 199 212 238 1248
33 Karsten Arpe FBK 2000 189 192 187 216 248 212 1244
34 Peter Kaspersen Old Stars 169 207 202 255 232 170 1235
35 Danni Larsen Nakskov BK 97 192 203 186 279 222 151 1233
36 Stig Agerbo SAS 181 226 225 191 201 208 1232
37 Finn Seremet KBK 1940 226 205 214 168 237 181 1231
38 Michael Baltersen FBK 2000 165 208 183 213 235 222 1226
39 Palle Petersen FBK 2000 179 243 206 192 211 192 1223
40 Zulfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers 204 224 182 222 192 198 1222
41 Martin Højager CKC 244 203 188 194 179 213 1221
42 Jan Boye Jørgensen Center 174 236 229 169 210 201 1219
43 Per Skovsende KBK 1940 174 207 194 249 200 195 1219
44 Mikael Juul Jensen Joker 204 202 180 203 222 204 1215
45 Lasse L Pedersen Team Millennium 235 232 194 206 192 156 1215
46 Rene Jeppesen Pin-Crackers 236 208 216 190 160 200 1210
47 Lennarth Ohlendorff BK Kilden 221 218 210 202 170 181 1202
48 Tonni Zibrandtsen Pin-Crackers 212 165 235 199 228 163 1202
49 Claus Høgenhof Pedersen Lyngby 170 215 191 223 192 206 1197
50 Kim Holm Jørgensen BK Næstved 146 165 207 245 191 241 1195
51 Per Madsen Sporvejene 183 212 215 199 167 217 1193

Copenhagen Open 2008
Bryggens Bowling Center, 20. - 22. marts

20. - 24. marts 2008



Herrer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
52 Gert Richard Jørgensen Slagelse BC 225 161 182 200 189 235 1192
53 Bjarne Olsen Center 227 220 187 200 150 198 1182
54 Lasse Jørgen Holst BK 77 192 204 190 202 194 197 1179
55 David Cronqvist BK 77 169 189 204 199 223 195 1179
56 Daniel Holst  Mortensen BK Hook 222 182 217 171 223 159 1174
57 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK143 212 187 217 196 214 1169
58 Ulrik Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 191 158 200 217 213 189 1168
59 Søren Johansen Trekroner BC 193 180 168 203 218 203 1165
60 Vagn Jensen KBK 1940 192 235 167 171 201 198 1164
61 Harly Bjerregaard Sporvejene 192 182 217 168 192 209 1160
62 Flemming Pedersen Haslev BK 189 208 189 194 192 187 1159
63 Leif Pedersen BK 2000 Roskilde 166 230 187 179 212 182 1156
64 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK199 193 204 205 157 195 1153
65 Finn Alex R. Petersen BK 2000 Roskilde 193 212 171 199 184 194 1153
66 Tom Christoffersen KBK 1940 128 181 244 199 163 235 1150
67 Karsten Stig Jørgensen FBK 2000 223 173 169 235 174 173 1147
68 Jan Bo Ankerbo BK Næstved 198 155 191 189 200 213 1146
69 Kurt Frederiksen Speedy 223 171 154 191 203 203 1145
70 Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 155 184 199 214 205 188 1145
71 Martin Kristensen BK Næstved 225 157 172 194 224 169 1141
72 Lau Nielsen SAS 191 179 177 198 155 238 1138
73 Finn Larsen FBK 2000 179 155 190 192 211 211 1138
74 Jan G Larsen Tenpins 94 179 203 185 168 200 194 1129
75 Tim Høst Ravnsborg 220 165 167 186 175 215 1128
76 Peter Hansen Trekroner BC 196 202 224 138 178 190 1128
77 Willy Pedersen Team Millennium 213 163 177 202 192 181 1128
78 Kenneth Strøm BK Næstved 151 176 146 214 235 204 1126
79 Allan Andersen FBK 2000 191 190 155 179 237 173 1125
80 Lasse Bergmann Hjørring BC 157 195 180 178 179 235 1124
81 Nikolai Kofod Hansen Nakskov BK 97 159 173 177 234 155 226 1124
82 Thomas Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK217 162 179 157 192 215 1122
83 Leif Makholm Triominos 173 156 188 213 180 212 1122
84 Niels Peder Jensen Politiet IF 145 167 187 191 215 213 1118
85 Per Svendsen Kvik 246 144 197 170 177 182 1116
86 Kurt S. Jacobsen BK Hellas 192 204 191 166 173 189 1115
87 Johnni Jespersen BK Næstved 159 167 224 146 233 184 1113
88 Hubert Vorborg Sporvejene 165 152 183 200 167 233 1100
89 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 173 176 184 202 193 172 1100
90 Alfred Kramer Politiet IF 162 182 196 193 159 204 1096
91 Morten R. Hansen Pin-Crackers 182 204 145 212 175 178 1096
92 Lars Ole Kjølhede Sundby 201 169 185 194 187 154 1090
93 Jacob Spile Team Millennium 191 142 156 198 224 176 1087
94 Alex Kristensen Center 171 177 228 168 171 168 1083
95 Steen Karlsson Danske Bank 167 169 186 178 184 196 1080
96 Bjarne Petersen Smut 79 182 168 199 208 155 168 1080
97 John Hougaard Berthelsen Fakse Ladeplads BK156 189 214 215 150 154 1078
98 Peter Hallgren Fakse Ladeplads BK170 175 197 182 186 162 1072
99 Bjarne Svensson Haslev BK 162 183 205 206 158 157 1071
100 John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK155 164 188 251 167 145 1070
101 René Duemose Center 158 188 155 183 184 195 1063
102 Jacques Odér Lyngby 180 172 173 168 175 195 1063
103 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 170 162 202 182 147 199 1062
104 Anders Gorm Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK200 170 143 176 171 201 1061
105 Jesper Skov BK Næstved 147 128 215 140 224 202 1056
106 Morten Hansen NBC 155 194 215 166 159 167 1056

20. - 24. marts 2008



Herrer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
107 Jens Victorino Eagle 187 165 183 174 162 181 1052
108 Rene Brommesson Pin-Crackers 189 158 182 234 155 134 1052
109 Steffen H. Jensen Team Millennium 145 201 177 198 138 191 1050
110 Stig Schultz Triominos 226 150 161 188 159 166 1050
111 Michael Larsen NBC 152 152 200 166 207 169 1046
112 Martin Guldager Center 172 182 211 177 125 171 1038
113 Tom Andersen Slagelse BC 140 191 195 176 167 165 1034
114 Keld Andersen Jackpot 167 189 144 203 167 160 1030
115 Christian Werner Pedersen BK Kronborg 150 158 224 180 180 138 1030
116 Per Rosenhagen KBK 1940 191 170 176 165 157 167 1026
117 Preben Damgård NBC 185 176 169 145 184 164 1023
118 Benny Steinmejer Køge 75 198 176 165 168 168 146 1021
119 Fredrik Karlson Pin-Crackers 167 187 161 180 173 148 1016
120 Hans Ole Jensen Haslev BK 161 179 167 170 146 191 1014
121 Henrik Frederiksen BK Hellas 156 180 172 170 169 166 1013
122 Kristian Grønne Jackpot 173 167 163 150 176 183 1012
123 Finn Jensen BK Kronborg 164 181 157 182 164 164 1012
124 Daniel Larsen FBK 2000 156 168 203 170 186 129 1012
125 John Randers Speedy 200 183 151 155 167 151 1007
126 Preben Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK145 185 191 189 154 142 1006
127 Rasmus Guldager Center 180 160 171 152 168 172 1003
128 Preben Pedersen Slagelse BC 170 166 160 168 171 166 1001
129 Flemming Nielsen Politiet IF 180 144 176 180 180 134 994
130 Dick Eriksen Haslev BK 157 179 187 129 205 134 991
131 Jørn Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 185 144 158 160 130 205 982
132 Kaj Børge Christoffersen Haslev BK 154 155 147 170 140 208 974
133 Rego Larsen Slagelse BC 192 157 149 147 172 157 974
134 Erik Winkler CKC 160 149 146 184 147 187 973
135 Bo Kristensen FBK 2000 147 159 131 155 186 188 966
136 Bjarke Jørgensen Haslev BK 143 181 127 176 147 180 954
137 Johnny Theil Slagelse BC 142 169 160 161 153 157 942
138 Torkild Busk UBK Roar 154 193 164 149 136 144 940
139 Preben Jørgensen TIK-Bowling 143 129 170 128 169 168 907
140 Henning Jelshøj TIK-Bowling 118 133 158 139 164 160 872
141 Rudy Nielsen Haslev BK 152 154 145 131 143 143 868
142 Rune Kronborg Wegge Jackpot 103 158 154 150 182 119 866
143 Søren Sørensen Slagelse BC 152 149 137 173 123 120 854
144 Kennet Schultz Triominos 141 125 148 114 144 176 848
145 Michael Petersen Haslev BK 126 121 122 176 138 159 842
146 Mads Andersen BK Kronborg 111 120 133 121 181 125 791
147 Jan Petersen Haslev BK 119 131 147 129 127 130 783
148 Birger Lind BK Kilden 133 138 107 113 123 113 727

Per Koch Glo/Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jonas Sonne Pedersen Sønderborg Striker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20. - 24. marts 2008



 

Dame E/A

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Karin Winsløv Politiet IF 311065-KAWI 234 205 235 184 241 208 1307
2 Mie Agerbo BK Sisu 140687-MIAG 247 200 207 215 182 244 1295
3 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 310889-ANGA 246 211 224 186 214 210 1291

4 Sofie Lomholdt BK Sisu 270888-SOLO 195 244 205 212 168 215 1239
5 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-BRBR 199 198 142 220 235 225 1219
6 Britt Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 201262-BRKJ 213 212 185 214 207 178 1209
7 Camilla Poulsen Pin-Crackers 051067-CAPO 237 157 192 140 200 276 1202
8 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 190766-JARA 164 181 203 159 204 246 1157

9 Tine Bune Center 130267-TIBU 204 173 244 169 161 201 1152

10 Lone Thomsen Hjørring BC 031270-LOTH 174 176 199 192 213 182 1136

11 Lene Clausen BK Næstved 280272-LECL 193 206 153 180 212 190 1134

12 Dorthe Ørving Politiet IF 140374-DOØR 171 220 159 193 193 156 1092

13 Elsebeth Breusch Ravnsborg 160260-ELBR 155 165 203 173 150 189 1035

14 Lone Vinge Sporvejene 210862-LOVI 160 183 163 176 171 163 1016

15 Lisbeth Nielsen BK Viking 141257-LINI 182 187 189 136 159 163 1016

16 Lena Mortensen Trekroner BC 180668-LEMO 187 159 183 157 172 143 1001

17 Susanne Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 300465-SUNI 129 211 173 159 158 146 976

Copenhagen Open 2008
Bryggens Bowling Center, 20. - 22. marts

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Dame B

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Jette Eliassen Grønne Politiet IF 030468-JEGR 179 215 255 203 178 191 1221
2 Henriette Knudsen Trekroner BC 050367-HEKN 203 224 159 183 202 171 1142
3 Linda Funder Hansen BK 77 020570-LIHA 213 188 203 202 160 169 1135

4 Ghita H. Møller Sporvejene 100559-GHMØ 190 199 195 202 160 187 1133
5 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK040942-KILU 233 153 164 186 166 199 1101
6 Linnea Weinreich Trekroner BC 141072-LIWE 189 175 235 178 159 162 1098
7 Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 010964-HEBR 163 240 158 171 171 181 1084
8 Gurli Lyndgaard Jackpot 120141-GULY 194 155 183 174 193 184 1083
9 Hanne Stentz Larsen FBK 2000 170579-HALA 197 190 172 158 187 170 1074
10 Gitte Kate Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK150363-GIJE 200 156 160 151 203 194 1064
11 Inger Margrethe Sørensen BK 2000 Roskilde 290151-INSØ 169 181 182 193 145 173 1043
12 Birgit Conny Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK230543-BITH 196 138 201 176 159 160 1030
13 Conni Persson Politiet IF 091249-COPE 128 208 189 166 145 177 1013
14 Lone B. Hansen BK Kilden 090845-LOHA 164 205 145 160 173 162 1009
15 Dorte Jensen BK 77 290961-DOJE 183 156 165 145 179 169 997
16 Hanne Andersen FBK 2000 271155-HAAN 159 142 169 193 143 177 983
17 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK201052-LIJE 208 164 129 152 181 127 961
18 Carina  Heiden Winkler CKC 230685-CAWI 110 177 147 170 135 122 861

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Dame C

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Anita Kristiansen Jackpot 220148-ANKR 182 159 235 189 179 133 1077
2 Dorthe Bernhardt TIK-Bowling 190968-DOBE 170 155 148 183 232 173 1061
3 Tove Bakke Jackpot 020732-TOBA 178 133 194 174 176 196 1051

4 Pia Larsen Haslev BK 121060-PILA 133 165 176 170 201 200 1045
5 Britt Anthony Jackpot 180666-BRAN 199 178 144 198 148 169 1036
6 Janne Jørgensen Haslev BK 120770-JAJØ 174 151 184 129 185 203 1026
7 Tina Mølvang FBK 2000 211062-TIMØ 173 203 151 175 168 148 1018
8 Helle Frederiksen Fakse Ladeplads BK230346-HEFR 154 170 157 155 224 138 998
9 Linda B. Vang Jackpot 010571-LIVA 131 186 133 169 207 146 972
10 Hanne Vorborg Sporvejene 130241-HAVO 158 148 212 161 120 156 955
11 Lillian Christiansen Sporvejene 150731-LICH 145 188 120 179 147 164 943
12 Bente Makholm Triominos 050852-BEMA 151 138 163 159 155 158 924
13 Birgit Steinmejer Fakse Ladeplads BK260750-BIST 155 107 167 147 143 151 870

Dame D
20. - 24. marts 2008



 Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Stina Iven FBK 2000 250955-STIV 140 151 154 161 201 172 979
2 Aase Eriksen Haslev BK 150456-AAER 142 135 142 189 159 199 966
3 Birgit Wriedt Politiet IF 130943-BIWR 147 152 160 194 143 166 962

4 Karin Rejkjær Haslev BK 111162-KARE 149 152 133 159 167 165 925
5 Lisbet Schultz Triominos 121058-LISC 136 151 181 162 146 133 909
6 Anne-Mette Jørgensen FBK 2000 090362-AMJØ 185 144 147 124 123 181 904

7 Marianne Larsen BK Kilden 030164-MALA 175 141 141 153 148 144 902

8 Christina Hansen Nakskov BK 97 061283-CHHA 168 148 140 108 121 168 853

9 Lene Wiisbye BK Kilden 060262-LEWI 190 112 117 160 125 114 818

10 Ditte Eriksen Haslev BK 140588-DIER 111 116 126 152 112 172 789

11 Ulla Jelshøj TIK-Bowling 220356-ULJE 162 111 136 133 108 95 745

12 Grethe Jørgensen TIK-Bowling 070850-GRJØ 127 140 111 127 120 119 744

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Herre E/A

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 140262-MIWI 280 241 234 278 215 258 1506
2 Thomas Nielsen S.Ø.B. 270373-THNI 258 234 247 246 180 278 1443
3 Tommy Rene Erichsen Jackpot 070479-TOER 232 257 268 258 223 192 1430

4 Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 180788-FRØH 245 236 238 234 248 228 1429
5 Lars Linder Center 080774-LALI 257 211 233 215 279 207 1402
6 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 160382-DEMO 208 207 248 245 235 258 1401
7 Jesper Larsen Sporvejene 220273-JELA 235 224 211 278 227 223 1398
8 Thomas Jensen Sporvejene 220574-THJE 203 257 177 275 246 235 1393
9 Jan Breush FBK 2000 290466-JABR 257 247 226 199 192 264 1385
10 Kim Brøndsted CBT 290883-KIBR 198 217 201 258 275 222 1371
11 Claus Lunding Sørensen Ravnsborg 030289-CLSØ 220 243 214 264 235 187 1363
12 Anders G Vorborg Sporvejene 200189-ANVO 181 266 223 234 212 223 1339
13 Claus R. Carlsen Sporvejene 290689-CLCA 191 287 162 208 259 215 1322
14 Leif Jensen BK Viking 260761-LEJE 194 199 225 237 247 216 1318
15 Ulrik Hogrefe Jackpot 061072-ULHO 214 203 233 216 252 195 1313
16 Troels Schmidt Smut 79 240670-TRSC 224 255 231 218 203 182 1313
17 Morten Schou Suså BC 060885-MOSC 189 222 246 268 208 180 1313
18 Rene Vorborg Sporvejene 020462-REVO 209 179 211 245 226 237 1307
19 Kenneth Højslev Center 181269-KEHØ 258 225 204 198 244 164 1293
20 Jan Bryde Jackpot 020761-JABR 189 201 225 228 202 245 1290
21 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 200475-CAGJ 237 203 213 217 227 185 1282
22 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 191180-JEAG 260 195 213 193 227 178 1266
23 Pierre Boqchuet Tenpins 94 170969-PIBO 227 213 217 211 233 165 1266

24 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 101258-PEJØ 234 201 222 179 188 240 1264

25 Lars Jessen Jørgensen BK Sisu 141170-LAJØ 220 255 212 203 215 159 1264

26 Michael Thomsen Sporvejene 070155-MITH 205 180 194 236 214 232 1261

27 Carsten Trane Jackpot 300670-CATR 200 211 215 154 177 299 1256

28 Bjørn Hviid Lieberkind Ravnsborg 160463-BJLI 202 193 182 225 237 217 1256

29 Carsten Mandrup Olsen Sporvejene 241255-CAOL 192 269 164 183 254 187 1249

30 Thomas Ronald Carter Suså BC 180164-THCA 200 200 199 199 212 238 1248

31 Peter Kaspersen Old Stars 061056-PEKA 169 207 202 255 232 170 1235

32 Stig Agerbo SAS 300957-STAG 181 226 225 191 201 208 1232

33 Michael Baltersen FBK 2000 231265-MIBA 165 208 183 213 235 222 1226

34 Zulfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers 100255-ZUAY 204 224 182 222 192 198 1222

35 Jan Boye Jørgensen Center 020974-JAJØ 174 236 229 169 210 201 1219

36 Mikael Juul Jensen Joker 281071-MIJE 204 202 180 203 222 204 1215

37 Lasse L Pedersen Team Millennium 230265-LAPE 235 232 194 206 192 156 1215

38 Rene Jeppesen Pin-Crackers 210863-REJE 236 208 216 190 160 200 1210

39 Gert Richard Jørgensen Slagelse BC 271167-GEJØ 225 161 182 200 189 235 1192

40 Bjarne Olsen Center 170360-BJOL 227 220 187 200 150 198 1182

41 Lasse Jørgen Holst BK 77 111182-LAHO 192 204 190 202 194 197 1179

42 Daniel Holst  Mortensen BK Hook 190589-DAMO 222 182 217 171 223 159 1174

43 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK230241-LALU 143 212 187 217 196 214 1169

44 Kurt Frederiksen Speedy 290244-KUFR 223 171 154 191 203 203 1145

45 Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 160165-ROMA 155 184 199 214 205 188 1145

46 Tim Høst Ravnsborg 230788-TIHØ 220 165 167 186 175 215 1128

47 Allan Andersen FBK 2000 060451-ALAN 191 190 155 179 237 173 1125

20. - 24. marts 2008



 48 Lasse Bergmann Hjørring BC 140768-LABE 157 195 180 178 179 235 1124

49 Thomas Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK010769-THLU 217 162 179 157 192 215 1122

50 Bjarne Svensson Haslev BK 010755-BJSV 162 183 205 206 158 157 1071

51 Jacques Odér Lyngby 191276-JAOD 180 172 173 168 175 195 1063

52 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 260268-HEBR 170 162 202 182 147 199 1062

53 Steffen H. Jensen Team Millennium 090176-STJE 145 201 177 198 138 191 1050

54 Fredrik Karlson Pin-Crackers 161074-FRKA 167 187 161 180 173 148 1016

55 Daniel Larsen FBK 2000 100774-DALA 156 168 203 170 186 129 1012

Per Koch Glo/Vet 1305 PEKO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Herre B

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Tommy Anthony sr. Jackpot 081166-TOSR 224 210 172 223 268 194 1291
2 Allan Lauridsen Center 310370-ALLA 219 211 208 236 204 211 1289
3 Danni Larsen Nakskov BK 97 230388-DALA 192 203 186 279 222 151 1233

4 Finn Seremet KBK 1940 260361-FISE 226 205 214 168 237 181 1231
5 Martin Højager CKC 190270-MAHØ 244 203 188 194 179 213 1221
6 David Cronqvist BK 77 170288-DACR 169 189 204 199 223 195 1179
7 Ulrik Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 020475-ULKJ 191 158 200 217 213 189 1168
8 Søren Johansen Trekroner BC 300176-SØJO 193 180 168 203 218 203 1165
9 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK221148-ARJE 199 193 204 205 157 195 1153
10 Karsten Stig Jørgensen FBK 2000 100857-KAJØ 223 173 169 235 174 173 1147
11 Martin Kristensen BK Næstved 141088-MAKR 225 157 172 194 224 169 1141
12 Lau Nielsen SAS 150943-LANI 191 179 177 198 155 238 1138
13 Finn Larsen FBK 2000 081150-FILA 179 155 190 192 211 211 1138
14 Jan G Larsen Tenpins 94 280665-JALA 179 203 185 168 200 194 1129
15 Willy Pedersen Team Millennium 040240-WIPE 213 163 177 202 192 181 1128
16 Kenneth Strøm BK Næstved 051061-KEST 151 176 146 214 235 204 1126
17 Johnni Jespersen BK Næstved 250780-JOJE 159 167 224 146 233 184 1113
18 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 280846-JØBO 173 176 184 202 193 172 1100
19 Morten R. Hansen Pin-Crackers 140177-MOHA 182 204 145 212 175 178 1096
20 Lars Ole Kjølhede Sundby 250946-LAKJ 201 169 185 194 187 154 1090
21 Jacob Spile Team Millennium 210176-JASP 191 142 156 198 224 176 1087
22 Peter Hallgren Fakse Ladeplads BK150942-PEHA 170 175 197 182 186 162 1072
23 Martin Guldager Center 160559-MAGU 172 182 211 177 125 171 1038

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Herre C

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Karsten Arpe FBK 2000 171058-KAAR 189 192 187 216 248 212 1244
2 Per Skovsende KBK 1940 070970-PESK 174 207 194 249 200 195 1219
3 Lennarth Ohlendorff BK Kilden 140866-LEOH 221 218 210 202 170 181 1202
4 Tonni Zibrandtsen Pin-Crackers 300169-TOZI 212 165 235 199 228 163 1202

5 Per Madsen Sporvejene 300370-PEMA 183 212 215 199 167 217 1193
6 Vagn Jensen KBK 1940 060751-VAJE 192 235 167 171 201 198 1164
7 Harly Bjerregaard Sporvejene 220935-HABJ 192 182 217 168 192 209 1160
8 Flemming Pedersen Haslev BK 081267-FLPE 189 208 189 194 192 187 1159
9 Finn Alex R. Petersen BK 2000 Roskilde 181250-FIPE 193 212 171 199 184 194 1153
10 Tom Christoffersen KBK 1940 161071-TODH 128 181 244 199 163 235 1150
11 Peter Hansen Trekroner BC 130382-PEHA 196 202 224 138 178 190 1128
12 Nikolai Kofod Hansen Nakskov BK 97 230588-NIHA 159 173 177 234 155 226 1124
13 Leif Makholm Triominos 090852-LEME 173 156 188 213 180 212 1122
14 Niels Peder Jensen Politiet IF 180752-NIJE 145 167 187 191 215 213 1118
15 Per Svendsen Kvik 021042-PESV 246 144 197 170 177 182 1116
16 Hubert Vorborg Sporvejene 210337-HUVO 165 152 183 200 167 233 1100
17 Alfred Kramer Politiet IF 280334-ALKR 162 182 196 193 159 204 1096
18 Alex Kristensen Center 180656-ALKR 171 177 228 168 171 168 1083
19 Steen Karlsson Danske Bank 130252-STKA 167 169 186 178 184 196 1080
20 Bjarne Petersen Smut 79 010553-BJPE 182 168 199 208 155 168 1080
21 John Hougaard Berthelsen Fakse Ladeplads BK121269-JOBE 156 189 214 215 150 154 1078
22 Anders Gorm Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK130577-ANJE 200 170 143 176 171 201 1061
23 Jesper Skov BK Næstved 100872-JESK 147 128 215 140 224 202 1056
24 Jens Victorino Eagle 160173-JEVI 187 165 183 174 162 181 1052
25 Keld Andersen Jackpot 100145-KEAN 167 189 144 203 167 160 1030
26 Christian Werner PedersenBK Kronborg 050834-CHPE 150 158 224 180 180 138 1030
27 Hans Ole Jensen Haslev BK 301076-HAJE 161 179 167 170 146 191 1014
28 Kristian Grønne Jackpot 180973-KRGR 173 167 163 150 176 183 1012
29 John Randers Speedy 120746-JORA 200 183 151 155 167 151 1007
30 Flemming Nielsen Politiet IF 060659-FLNI 180 144 176 180 180 134 994
31 Erik Winkler CKC 080154-ERWI 160 149 146 184 147 187 973
32 Bjarke Jørgensen Haslev BK 120465-BJJØ 143 181 127 176 147 180 954
33 Johnny Theil Slagelse BC 241185-JOTH 142 169 160 161 153 157 942

Jonas Sonne Pedersen Sønderborg Striker 231283-JOPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herre D
20. - 24. marts 2008



 Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Palle Petersen FBK 2000 140969-PAPE 179 243 206 192 211 192 1223
2 Claus Høgenhof Pedersen Lyngby 280884-CLPE 170 215 191 223 192 206 1197
3 Kim Holm Jørgensen BK Næstved 291175-KIJØ 146 165 207 245 191 241 1195

4 Leif Pedersen BK 2000 Roskilde 260538-LEPE 166 230 187 179 212 182 1156
5 Jan Bo Ankerbo BK Næstved 190163-JAAN 198 155 191 189 200 213 1146
6 Kurt S. Jacobsen BK Hellas 140556-KUJA 192 204 191 166 173 189 1115
7 John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK100343-JOTH 155 164 188 251 167 145 1070
8 René Duemose Center 030667-REDU 158 188 155 183 184 195 1063
9 Morten Hansen NBC 310888-MOHA 155 194 215 166 159 167 1056
10 Rene Brommesson Pin-Crackers 060369-REBR 189 158 182 234 155 134 1052
11 Stig Schultz Triominos 220260-STSC 226 150 161 188 159 166 1050
12 Michael Larsen NBC 030875-MILA 152 152 200 166 207 169 1046
13 Tom Andersen Slagelse BC 011146-TOAN 140 191 195 176 167 165 1034
14 Per Rosenhagen KBK 1940 250572-PERO 191 170 176 165 157 167 1026
15 Preben Damgård NBC 220360-PRDA 185 176 169 145 184 164 1023
16 Benny Steinmejer Køge 75 011154-BEST 198 176 165 168 168 146 1021
17 Henrik Frederiksen BK Hellas 080456-HEFR 156 180 172 170 169 166 1013
18 Finn Jensen BK Kronborg 010946-FIJE 164 181 157 182 164 164 1012
19 Preben Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK211160-PRJE 145 185 191 189 154 142 1006
20 Rasmus Guldager Center 290685-RAGU 180 160 171 152 168 172 1003
21 Preben Pedersen Slagelse BC 111058-PRPE 170 166 160 168 171 166 1001
22 Dick Eriksen Haslev BK 070578-DIER 157 179 187 129 205 134 991
23 Jørn Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 120362-JØNI 185 144 158 160 130 205 982
24 Kaj Børge Christoffersen Haslev BK 031250-KACH 154 155 147 170 140 208 974
25 Rego Larsen Slagelse BC 280446-RELA 192 157 149 147 172 157 974

26 Bo Kristensen FBK 2000 290955-BOKR 147 159 131 155 186 188 966

27 Torkild Busk UBK Roar 260859-TOBU 154 193 164 149 136 144 940

28 Preben Jørgensen TIK-Bowling 010949-PRJØ 143 129 170 128 169 168 907

29 Henning Jelshøj TIK-Bowling 131147-HEJE 118 133 158 139 164 160 872

30 Rudy Nielsen Haslev BK 160356-RUNI 152 154 145 131 143 143 868

31 Rune Kronborg Wegge Jackpot 100575-RUWE 103 158 154 150 182 119 866

32 Søren Sørensen Slagelse BC 251053-SØSØ 152 149 137 173 123 120 854

33 Kennet Schultz Triominos 230282-KESC 141 125 148 114 144 176 848

34 Michael Petersen Haslev BK 240464-MIPE 126 121 122 176 138 159 842

35 Mads Andersen BK Kronborg 230367-MAAN 111 120 133 121 181 125 791

36 Jan Petersen Haslev BK 300467-JAPE 119 131 147 129 127 130 783

37 Birger Lind BK Kilden 220863-BILI 133 138 107 113 123 113 727

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Yngl. piger

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Camilla Keller Sundby 091189-CAKE 205 194 180 193 181 149 1102
2 Louise Koch Hansen Haslev BK 210889-LOHA 165 172 165 127 145 150 924

3 Sarah Viborg NBC 160692-SAVI 121 142 128 198 163 165 917
4 Mette Koch Hansen Haslev BK 050491-MEHA 167 143 113 147 164 152 886

Yngl. drenge

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Morten Henriksen Nakskov BK 97 210691-MOHE 202 235 257 236 224 269 1423
2 Emil Lind Lieberkind NBC 260891-EMLI 244 223 254 182 217 222 1342
3 Nicolaj Larsen NBC 171291-NILA 247 182 182 255 246 218 1330

4 Casper Frandsen Sundby 060891-CAFR 190 213 202 155 179 214 1153
5 Christian Leo Styrhn FBK 2000 100291-CHST 201 197 235 169 149 160 1111
6 Victor Rentsch Jackpot 141290-VIRE 185 164 187 185 131 245 1097
7 Bo Frantzen FBK 2000 030789-BOFR 204 173 174 189 165 190 1095
8 Jacob B. Nysom Haslev BK 120591-JANY 178 143 203 189 184 185 1082
9 Anders Hansen Jackpot 280592-ANHA 150 171 188 173 193 153 1028

10 Claus Larsen Sporvejene 010891-CLLA 145 163 158 188 190 167 1011

11 Mathias S. Madsen BK Sisu 300791-MAMA 174 193 156 179 157 135 994

12 Casper Bruun Christensen Sundby 160392-CACH 149 170 192 158 142 152 963

13 Mathias Korsbakke Jensen NBC 190391-MAJE 150 113 153 128 152 154 850

14 Anders Koch Hansen Haslev BK 040692-ANHA 106 97 135 167 139 176 820

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Jun. piger

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Malene H. Winkler CKC 280992-MAWI 224 185 200 167 236 205 1217
2 Pernille Øager Pedersen Center 130193-PEPE 225 234 172 186 152 134 1103

3 Amanda Jane Gales Sporvejene 031192-AMGA 140 149 168 213 207 201 1078
4 Stine Gluver NBC 110293-STGL 178 152 182 203 187 170 1072
5 Rikke Sørensen NBC 180293-RISØ 157 183 188 174 198 171 1071
6 Jeanett Bay Kofod Sundby 080393-JEKO 179 123 152 191 146 163 954

7 Mia Kold Sørensen Sundby 050494-MISØ 142 199 157 98 168 174 938

8 Linnea Rejkjær Svensson Haslev BK 050994-LISV 165 129 140 178 128 161 901

9 Jeanette Christensen Haslev BK 280993-JECH 147 158 180 139 135 135 894

10 Karina Kristensen Ringsted BC 010594-KAKR 134 146 132 137 150 167 866

11 Louise Krogsgaard Larsen Haslev BK 041292-LOLA 144 104 121 138 151 176 834

Jun. drenge

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Andreas Busk GodthjælpseUBK Roar 021092-ANGO 212 226 188 201 202 199 1228
2 Rasmus Martin Pedersen Sundby 300193-RAPE 175 237 170 246 166 201 1195
3 Jes Manniche NBC 150593-JEMA 178 168 190 201 192 237 1166

4 Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 160893-DALA 187 175 198 246 152 200 1158
5 Victor Gundersen Center 271193-VIGU 210 223 183 160 173 203 1152
6 Kasper Thomsen NBC 060193-KATH 194 178 160 235 190 155 1112
7 Casper Henriksen Sundby 170992-CAHE 171 177 204 164 206 158 1080
8 Anders Jegindø Nielsen Ravnsborg 210394-ANNI 217 190 134 195 185 158 1079
9 Jonas Bøgh Nemming Jackpot 220194-JONE 213 166 155 175 127 177 1013

10 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 010394-PASV 162 167 158 214 183 128 1012

11 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 220494-MACA 151 115 185 178 157 173 959

12 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 270994-MIFR 160 178 168 140 133 176 955

13 Morten Vorborg Sundby 260294-MOVO 225 144 153 168 117 135 942

14 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 090793-RUPO 142 114 134 77 208 167 842

15 Sebastian Hansen Haslev BK 150194-SEHA 110 130 129 110 145 142 766

16 Peter K. Larsen Ravnsborg 291094-PELA 109 100 102 112 121 128 672

17 Thor Nerstrøm NBC 080594-THNE 137 119 256

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Pusl. piger

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Emilie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 220895-EMRA 150 199 190 149 688
2 Cathrine Larsen NBC 180697-CALA 144 173 169 147 633

3 Louise Bune Juhl Center 160396-LOJU 155 173 116 160 604
4 Charmaine Wrisberg Sundby 241097-CHWR 119 136 145 144 544
5 Melissa Lindstrøm Hessel BK Grøndal 030497-MEHE 126 127 147 110 510

6 Michelle Jensen Haslev BK 250196-MIJE 98 94 115 106 413

Pusl. drenge

20. - 24. marts 2008



 Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Jan Grønhøj NBC 050895-JAGR 237 199 145 161 742
2 Martin Øager Pedersen Center 150196-MAPE 178 182 170 198 728

3 Kasper Mikkel Pedersen Sundby 021297-KAPE 229 191 116 137 673
4 Jeppe Jensen Haslev BK 110396-JEJE 198 152 167 126 643
5 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 121197-CHCA 128 132 160 164 584
6 Mark Jensen Sundby 130397-MAJE 146 147 99 162 554
7 Jacob Præstholm NBC 300896-JAPR 110 166 118 134 528
8 Nicholas Keller Sundby 100897-NIKE 157 158 97 109 521

20. - 24. marts 2008



Herrer
Nr. Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Indl. Total
1 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 140262-MIWI 213 238 238 258 215 236 1398 1506 2904
2 Thomas Jensen Sporvejene 220574-THJE 276 267 192 206 202 277 1420 1393 2813
3 Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 180788-FRØH 267 227 245 229 202 193 1363 1429 2792
4 Lars Linder Center 080774-LALI 236 204 246 255 193 212 1346 1402 2748
5 Anders G Vorborg Sporvejene 200189-ANVO 279 210 222 192 254 243 1400 1339 2739
6 Jan Breush FBK 2000 290466-JABR 224 212 177 188 257 279 1337 1385 2722
7 Kim Brøndsted CBT 290883-KIBR 245 210 227 202 225 223 1332 1371 2703
8 Tommy Rene Erichsen Jackpot 070479-TOER 179 194 212 247 237 200 1269 1430 2699
9 Claus Lunding Sørensen Ravnsborg 030289-CLSØ 238 224 235 214 200 221 1332 1363 2695
10 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 160382-DEMO 204 218 235 190 179 236 1262 1401 2663
11 Thomas Nielsen S.Ø.B. 270373-THNI 217 171 203 208 198 212 1209 1443 2652
12 Jesper Larsen Sporvejene 220273-JELA 220 183 236 186 195 192 1212 1398 2610

Damer
Nr. Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Indl. Total
1 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 310889-ANGA 209 267 259 235 168 173 1311 1291 2602
2 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-BRBR 245 204 246 222 188 235 1340 1219 2559
3 Mie Agerbo BK Sisu 140687-MIAG 215 257 211 167 208 192 1250 1295 2545
4 Sofie Lomholdt BK Sisu 270888-SOLO 258 207 237 159 222 196 1279 1239 2518
5 Karin Winsløv Politiet IF 311065-KAWI 185 217 200 168 195 201 1166 1307 2473
6 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 190766-JARA 173 181 198 233 197 258 1240 1157 2397
7 Britt Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 201262-BRKJ 160 189 235 182 236 174 1176 1209 2385
8 Camilla Poulsen Pin-Crackers 051067-CAPO 194 202 177 235 180 183 1171 1202 2373

Copenhagen Open 2008
Bryggens Bowling Center, 24. marts

SEMIFINALER:



Herrer
Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1. 2. 3.

1 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 140262-MIWI 224
2 Thomas Jensen Sporvejene 220574-THJE 193 213
3 Lars Linder Center 080774-LALI 247 174
4 Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 180788-FRØH 245

Damer
Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1. 2. 3. 4.

1 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-BRBR 237 237 236
2 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 310889-ANGA 234 188
3 Mie Agerbo BK Sisu 140687-MIAG 241 197
4 Sofie Lomholdt BK Sisu 270888-SOLO 203

TRINFINALER:


